ALL PSU DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 2
1 Watt, Surface Mount Miniature DC-DC Converter
SMD SERIES  PSD-xxxxS 1KV ISOLATED 1W UNREGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT
Available Inputs: 3.3, 5 and 12 VDC
For Other Input Versions Please Enquire.
Available Outputs: Single  3.3, 5, 9, 12 and 15 VDC
For Other Output Versions Please Enquire.

NO.
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
INPUT
CURRENT
FULL LOAD
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(max. mA)
EFFICIENCY
Typical %
PSD-3R305S  3.3  450  5  200  70
PSD-053R3S  5  171  3.3  200  77
PSD-0505S  5  246  5  200  81
PSD-0509S  5  254  9  110  78
PSD-0512S  5  252  12  84  80
PSD-123R3S  12  73  3.3  200  75
PSD-1205S  12  100  5  200  81
PSD-1209S  12  105  9  110  78
PSD-1212S  12  103  12  84  81
PSD-1215S  12  100  15  67  83
Dual Output Units Are Also Available In This Range, Please Enquire
ALL PSU Ltd, Unit D6 Laser Quay, Culpeper Close, Medway City Estate,